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Ref. oo TRANSFER CERTIFICATE Date :. ..cccoovvvnen..
Affiliation No. 1730904 SI No. RJ/SRH/4868447
School Code No. 11267 Dise Code : 08190501306 Admission No. 477
1. Name of Pupil KULDEEP PUROCHIT

i 2. Mother’s Name MRS. MANJULA DEVI
3. Father's Name MR. MAFA RAM PUROHIT
4, Nationality INDIAN
5. Whether the Pupil belong to SC/ST/OBC GEN.
6. Date of first admission in the school with class 26.06.2019(SIXTH)
7. Date of Birth according to the Admission Register (in figure) 25.12.2007 '
(In Words) TWENTY FIFTH DEC.TWO THOUSAND SEVEN
8. Class in which the pupil last studied vi (SIX)
9. School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result vi PASSED
10. Whether the student failed, if so once/ twice in some class N/A

11.

12,

13.
14,

15.

16

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Subjects offered

Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher class?
if so, to which class

Whether the Pupil has paid all dues to the school

Whether the pupil was in receipt of any fee concession ‘if so the

nature such concession

Total number of working days

Total number of working present

Whether the pupil is NCC cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (Details)

Date on which pupil’s name was struck off the rolls of the school:

Whether school is under Govt./Minority/Independent Category
General conduct

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

Any other remarks

ENGLISH, HINDI, SCIENCE, MATHS, SOCIAL
STUDY, SANSKRIT, COMPUTER, GK MORAL

YES
VII (SEVENTH)

YES

- NJA
362

348

NO

18.08.2020

NO

GOOD

20.08.2020

To get admission at native place

. PASSED AND PROMOTED TO CLASS vii

ALl
Sign Class Teacher

i @(\\\’?/’

(Name & Designation)
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