

SARVAYOG INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi Affil. No. 1730904

Sonela, Reodar Mandar Road, Dist. Sirohi, Rajasthan, 307513.

(Run By Sarvayog Education Society)

Ph. +919680002742 02975-285071

Ref TRAN	SFER CERTIFICATE	Date :
Affiliation No. 1730904 School Code No. 11267 Disc	Code: 08190501306	SI No. RJ/SRH/4868447 Admission No. 477
1. Name of Pupil	: KULDEEP PU	ROHIT
2. Mother's Name	: MRS. MANJU	LA DEVI
3. Father's Name	: MR. MAFA RA	M PUROHIT
4. Nationality	: INDIAN	
5. Whether the Pupil belong to SC/ST/OBC	: GEN.	
6. Date of first admission in the school with class	: 26.06.2019(5	SIXTH)
Date of Birth according to the Admission Register ((In Words)	in figure) : 25.12.2007	TH DEC.TWO THOUSAND SEVEN
Class in which the pupil last studied	: vi (SIX)	
9. School/Board Annual Examination last taken with	result : vi PASSED	
10. Whether the student failed, if so once/ twice in so	ome class : N/A	
11. Subjects offered		NDI, SCIENCE, MATHS, SOCIAL SKRIT, COMPUTER, GK MORAL
 Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher if so, to which class 	r class? : YES : VII (SEVENTI	н)
13. Whether the Pupil has paid all dues to the school	: YES	
14. Whether the pupil was in receipt of any fee conce	ssion 'if so the	
nature such concession	: N/A	•
15. Total number of working days	362	
16 Total number of working present	: 348	
17. Whether the pupil is NCC cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Gu	ide (Details) : NO	
18. Date on which pupil's name was struck off the rol	Is of the school: 18.08.2020	
19. Whether school is under Govt./Minority/Independ	ent Category : NO	
20. General conduct	: GOOD	
21. Date of issue of certificate	: 20.08.2020	
22. Reason for leaving the school	: To get admis	sion at native place
23. Any other remarks	: PASSED AND	PROMOTED TO CLASS vii

(Name & Designation)

Principal Sarvayog international (Sec.) School, Sorrelen Dist. Sirohi

PASSED AND PROMOTED TO CLASS vii